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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Stephen Elrod Michael Baker
34 W. Monroe
Suite 1350
Chicago, IL 60606

312-575-3911 selrod@mbakercorp.com

Jill Tiedt Michael Baker
34 W. Monroe
Suite 1350
Chicago, IL 60606

312-575-3911 jtiedt@mbakercorp.com

Brett Taylor Skidmore, Owings &
Merrill LLP

224 S. Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60604

312-360-4822 brett.taylor@som.com

Kelly A Cheeseman Knight E/A, Inc.
221 North LaSalle Street
Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60601

312-577-3300 kcheeseman@knightea.com

Peter Bjostad CAGE Inc.
6440 North Beltline Road
Suite 125
Irving, Texas 75063

972-550-1001 pbjostad@cage-inc.com

Matthew N. Demos Crawford, Murphy &
Tilly, Inc.

125 S. Wacker Drive
Suite, 2880
Chicago, IL 60606

312-855-2540 mdemos@cmtengr.com
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Michael Sutton Infrastructure
Engineering

33 West Monroe Street
Chicago, IL 60603

312-425-9560 msutton@infrastructure-eng.com

Theresa P. Padua
Structural Engineering
Design Services

5733 N. Sheridan Road
Suite 18-C
Chicago, IL 60660

773-931-8698 thpadua@rcn.com

Eileen Chin R.M. Chin & Assoc. 500 W. 18th Street
Chicago, IL 60616

312-595-2000 eileenc@rmchin.com

Dagmar P. Cameron McDonough
Associates, Inc.

Two Prudential Plaza
180 N. Stetson Avenue
Chicago, IL 60601

312-946-7109 dcameron@maiengr.com

Neal Evans Artisan 3205 Corbridge Lane
Rockford, IL 61107

618-567-5170 nievans@artisancivil.com

Philip J. Peterson Globetrotters
Engineering
Corporation

300 S. Wacker Drive
Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-922-6400 philip.peterson@gec-group.com
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Eugene M. Reindel Harris Miller Miller &
Hanson Inc.

8880 Cal Center Drive
Sacramento, CA 95826

916-368-0707 ereindel@hmmh.com

Charles Smith Smith & Smith
Associates, Inc.

1406 N. Mohawk Street
Unit A
Chicago, IL 60610

312-266-6303 csmith@smithandsmithinc.com

Terrence Russell STV Incorporated 200 West Monroe Street
Suite 1650
Chicago, IL 60606

312-553-8444 terrence.russell@stvinc.com

Julia A. Kirsch Jones Lang LaSalle 200 East Randolph Drive
Chicago, IL 60601

312-228-2563 julia.kirsch@am.jll.com

Christopher A.
Albrecht

CDM Smith
125 South Wacker Drive
Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60606

312-346-5000 albrechtca@cdmsmith.com

Clive Bransby Construction Cost
Systems, Inc.

1815 South Meyers Road
Suite 200
Oakbrook Terrance, IL 60181

630-678-0808 cbransby@ccsos.com
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Jack J. Svaicer Globetrotters
Engineering
Corporation

300 S. Wacker Drive
Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-922-6400 jack.svaicer@gec-group.com

Albert Clark, Jr. URS
100 South Wacker Drive
Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60606

312-596-6759 albert.clark02@urs.com

Richard Taber GHAFARI
360 N. Michigan Avenue
Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60601

312-857-2185 rtaber@ghafari.com

Patrick T. Kane TYLIN International
200 South Wacker Drive
Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-777-2900 pat.kane@tylin.com

David A. Zarowny Hatch Mott MacDonald 120 S. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60603

312-894-5366 david.zarowny@hatchmott.com

Jeffrey A. Carroll SIEMENS 585 Slain Court
Mount Prospect, IL 60056

312-405-0255 jeffrey.carrol@siemens.com



Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Aviation Planning Services Contract Administrator: Doris Moore
At Chicago O’Hare and Midway International Airports

Specification No: 103340 Lead Departments: Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, May 16, 2012 Time: 11:00 AM Conference Location: 10510 West Zemke Road, 2nd Floor
Conference Room #1, Chicago, Illinois 60666

Page 5 of 11

Jon-Paul Anderson SIEMENS 585 Slawin Court
Mount Prospect, IL 60056

847-803-2700 jon-paul.anderson@siemens.com

Jocelyn Moriarity Adrian Smith + Gordon
Gill Architectural

111 W. Monroe
Suite 2300
Chicago, IL 60603

312-920-1888 jocelymmoriarity@smithgill.com

Thomas Paolicchi ABNA
9901 S. Western Avenue
Suite 001
Chicago, IL 60643

773-881-4788 tpaolicchi@abnacorp.com

Eric Bernhardt Leigh Fisher
525 W. Monroe Street
Suite 1350
Chicago, IL 60661

312-612-6026 eric.bernhardt@leighfisher.com

David S. Bremer Carnow, Conibear &
Associates, Ltd.

600 W. Van Buren
Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60607

312-762-2915 dbremer@ccaltd.com

Brian O’Connor O’Connor Airport
Consulting, LLC.

902 Western Avenue
Joliet, Illinois

815-727-7275 boconnor@aconsulting,.co
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Stephen S. Shelus SPANN Tech Inc. 311 South Wacker Drive
Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8822 sshelus@spaantech.com

Donald R. Dressel Christopher B. Burke 9575 W. Higgins Road
Suite 600
Rosemont, IL 60018

847-823-0500 ddressel@cbbel.com

Raspal S. Bajwa Infrastructure
Engineering

33 West Monroe Street
Suite 1540
Chicago, IL 60603

312-425-9560 rbajwa@infrastructure-eng.com

Judith M. Evans Landrum & Brown 8755 W. Higgins Road
Suite 850
Chicago, IL 60631

773-628-2906 jevans@loandrum-brown.com

Movva P. Reddy MPR Engineering 233 E. Erie Street
Suite 207
Chicago, IL 60611

312-751-2006 reddy@mpreng.com

Sara Halbert Landrum & Brown 8755 W. Higgins
Suite 850
Chicago, IL 60631

773-628-2909 shalbert@landrum-brown.com
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John Antonoglu Primera 100 S. Wacker Drive
Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60606

312-606-0910 jantonoglu@primerachicago.com

Timothy E. Smith Catalyst Consulting
Group

211 W. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-629-0750 tim.smith@catconsult.com

Mark Moscinski SDI 33 West Monroe
Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60603

312-580-7585 mmoscinski@sdienterprises.com

Jessica Harding AMEC 8745 W. Higgins Road
Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60631

773-693-6030 jessica.harding@amec.com

Osoth Jamjun MPR Engineering 233 E. Erie Street
Suite 207
Chicago, IL 60611

312-751-2006 osoth.jamjun@mpreng.com

J. Scott Phipps Professional Engineer 2331 Kentuck CT.
Naperville, IL 60564

630-244-4357 phippjs@gmail.com
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Marissa Sproul EJM Engineering, Inc 411 South Wells Street
Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60607

312-922-1700 msproul@ejmengineering.com

Mark Piltingsrud Airport Planning
Consulting

455 Dundee Road
Glencoe, IL 60022

847-477-5774 mpiltingsrud@aol.com

Richard L. Weitzel Delta Engineering
Group, LLC

111 W. Jackson Blvd.
Suite 910
Chicago, IL 60604

312-377-7700 rweitzel@deg-america.com

Christopher M.
Gambla

Lea Elliot 1325 Nagel Court
West Chicago, IL 60185

630-562-9407 cgambla@leaelliott.com

Sarah Wilkinson ARUP 35 East Wacker Drive
Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60601

312-849-5610 sarah.wilkinson@arup.com
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Chuck Henschel Landrum & Brown 8755 West Higgins Road
Suite 850
Chicago, IL 60631

773-628-2904 chenschel@landrum-brown.com

Tom Kennedy ARUP 35 East Wacker Drive
Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60601

312-849-5610 tom.kennedy@arup.com

Craig A. Stankiewicz Crawford, Murphy &
Tilly, Inc.

125 W. Wacker Drive
Suite 2880
Chicago, IL 60606

312-855-2540 cstankiewicz@cmtengr.com

Douglas P. Blanchard EXP 205 North Michigan Avenue
Suite 3600
Chicago, IL 60601

312-616-7492 douglas.blanchard@exp.com

Regina Webster RWA
8619 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue
Suite 602
Chicago, IL 60631

773-632-4750 rwebster@RWAengineers.com
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Timothy W. Reesman Patrick Engineering Inc.
55 East Monroe Street
Suite 3450
Chicago, IL 60603

312-201-7900 treesman@patrickengineering.com

Nick Preys Carnow, Conibear &
Associates, Ltd.

600 W. Van Buren Street
Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60607

312-762-2930 npreys@ccaltd.com

Stephen J.
McLaughlin

Hanson Professional
Services

815 Commerce Drive
Oak Brook, IL 60523

630-990-3800 smclaughlin@hanson-inc.com

Ronald C. Siecke HNTB Corporation 6151 W. Century Blvd
Suite 1200
Los Angelas, CA 90045

310-846-1811 rsiecke@hntb.com

Bronwyn Lottering Blackwell Global 100 South Wacker Drive
Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60606

312-873-5385 bronwynlottering@blackwellgc.com

Scott Dileto, CHMM Environmental Design
International Inc.

33 West Monroe
Suite 1825
Chicago, IL 60603

312-345-1400 sdileto@envdesigni.com
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Adam Rod City of Chicago Chicago Department of
Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-894-6907 adam.rod@ohare.com

Michelle Yokoyama City of Chicago Chicago Department of
Aviation
O’Hare International Airport

773-864-3046 michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org

Doris Moore City of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services
121 N LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9842 doris.moore@cityofchicago.org


